Winter 2012 Information Workshops and Advising Days
Tuesday January 17
2-4 pm	MiT Information workshop, Evergreen Tacoma Campus, 1210 6th Avenue

Wednesday January 18
6-7 pm  MiT Information workshop, Olympia Timberland Regional Library

Saturday January 21
9:30-11:30 am  Application essays and program information workshop, Evergreen Tacoma Campus

Monday January 23
3-5 pm  MiT Information workshop, Seminar 2 E3120, Olympia campus

Tuesday January 31
2-6 pm  Advising appointments available with MiT advisor Maggie Foran, Evergreen Tacoma campus 
Call 360.867.6559 or email foranm@evergreen.edu to schedule

Saturday February 4
9:30-11:30 am  Literacy Concepts to Know for WEST-E elementary education test, Evergreen Tacoma Campus
Dr. Sherry Walton, Teacher Education Programs Director

Tuesday February 7
6-7:30 pm  Teaching Career Pathway workshop, Dorm A, Evergreen Olympia Campus

Monday February 13
3-5 pm  MiT Information workshop, Seminar 2 E3120, Olympia campus

Wednesday February 15
6-7 pm  MiT Information workshop, Olympia Timberland Regional Library

Tuesday February 21
2-6 pm  Advising appointments available with MiT advisor Maggie Foran, Evergreen Tacoma campus 
Call 360.867.6559 or email foranm@evergreen.edu to schedule

Sat. March 3
9:30-11:30 am  Scholarship application workshop, Evergreen Tacoma campus

Wednesday March 7
4-6 pm  Academic Fair, Evergreen Olympia campus, MiT advisor Maggie Foran available to answer questions

Thursday March 8
2-6 pm  Advising appointments available with MiT advisor Maggie Foran, Evergreen Tacoma campus 
Call 360.867.6559 or email foranm@evergreen.edu to schedule

Monday March 12
3-5 pm  MiT Information workshop, Seminar 2 E3120, Olympia campus




		
